Case History for: 3/12/2018 - 3/18/2018

ICR#

#PD18017518

#PD18017533

#PD18017542

#PD18017554

#PD18017564

#PD18017566

#PD18017573

#PD18017591

#PD18017599

#PD18017605

#PD18017609

Time Type

00:21 [SIFA

04:34 MEDIC

07:16 |AST)

07:48 DETAIL

08:10 DETAIL
08:17 T

08:43

10:16 FCO
11:03 T

11:21

11:39 T

HOTROD

PERMCG

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR N BROADWAY, 2GM
CAN E 3 ST, 2GM
CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
CLR
2GM
OSHKIOGIMAAG
CLR CHARTER SCHOOL,
2GP
CC HIGH SCHOOL,
CLR
2GM
REP E HWY 61, 2GP
BAY ESTATES DR,
RPT
2GP
CAN W 5 ST, 2GM
REP W HWY 61, 2TOF
143 GUNFLINT TRL,
MOR
2GM
REP W HWY 61, 2GM

Comment

DOWNTOWN FOOT PATROL

60 YO MALE, CONSCIOUS, BREATHING NORMALLY, FEELING ANXIOUS.
PAIN LEFT SIDE FROM THE TOP OF THE ARM DOWN TO THE HAND.

INMATE TRANSPORT

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL - CAD CRASHED COULDN'T CREATE CALL AT
TIME OF EVENT

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

BUS DRIVER STOPPED AT THE LEC AND DROPPED OFF A STOP ARM
VIOLATION THAT HAPPENED THIS MORNING

FURNACE JUST MADE A BOOM NOISE AND NOW THE SMOKE DETECTORS
WENT OFF

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RECEIVED PERMIT TO CARRY RENEWAL

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN



ICR#

#PD18017612

#PD18017617

#PD18017636

#PD18017641

#PD18017644

#PD18017650

#PD18017651

#PD18017654

#PD18017662

#PD18017679

#PD18017702

[03/13/18]

Time

11:50

12:10

14:11

14:27

14:42

14:59

15:01

15:11

15:18

15:52

17:10

Type

DETAIL

PROP

CKHAZ

MEDIC

ANIMAL

DETAIL

PROP

CKRES

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

MOR

REF

CAN

REP

REP

REF

CLR

REP

CLR

MOR

CC COURTHOUSE,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2UNO

EHWY 61/1 AVEE,
2GM

LUTSEN MOUNTAINS

SKI PATROL, 2LUT
E HWY 61, 2GM
W HWY 61, 2UNO

W 2 ST/9 AVE W,
2GM

CC HIGH SCHOOL,
2GM

E 5 ST, 2GM

CC COURTHOUSE,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2UNO

Comment

COURTHOUSE SECURITY

MISSING KEYS EITHER ON RING OR BEADED CHAIN WHITE TAG THAT
HAD GG ON FOR GREAT GIFTS.

REPORTING SEEING WATER COMING OUT OF THE MAN HOLE COVER
NEAR THIS LOCATION

42 YR OLD MALE WITH HEAD INJURY

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

CAT STUCK IN THE STORM DRAIN

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNIG GIVEN

DEPUTY HAD PARTY HAND HIM CASH THAT THEY FOUND ON THE
COURTHOUSE STEPS

RESIDENCE CHECK



ICR#

#PD18017774

#PD18017775

#PD18017800

#PD18017802

#PD18017803

#PD18017818

#PD18017819

#PD18017845

#PD18017875

#PD18017894

#PD18017926

#PD18017931

Time

07:30

07:39

09:58

10:03

10:04

10:52

10:56

13:53

15:35

16:39

19:50

20:14

Type

DETAIL

DETAIL

CKBIZ

T

T

CKRES

PERMAG

CRANK

CscC

CKHAZ

PUBLIC

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

CLR

CLR

REP

REP

CLR

MOR

UNF

REP

PEND

REF

AST

2MM 92, 2LUT

CC HIGH SCHOOL,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2UNO

CASINO DR, 2GP

W HWY 61, 2GM

CORD 7, 2UNO

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

GUNFLINT TRL,
2UNO

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

ISAK HANSEN &
SONS, 2UNO

YMCA GM, 2GM

Comment

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL, ESCORTING BUS #8

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL

BUSINESS CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RESIDENCE CHECK

RECEIVED PERMIT TO PURCHASE APPLICATION

RECEIVED 911 CALL FROM 911 PHONE. NO SIGNS OF EMERGENCY JUST
BACKGROUND VOICES TALKING

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

REPORTING ISSUE

MALE IN DARK CLOTHING WALKING SOUTHBOUND ON HWY 61 ON THE
NORTH SIDE SHOULDER. IT'S DIFFICULT TO SEEM HIM IN THE DARK AND
COULD BE A HAZARD

CHILD CALLING FROM THE Y WANTING A RIDE HOME, NOBODY AT HOME



ICR#

#PD18017938

[03/14/18]
#PD18017963

#PD18017964

#PD18017974

#PD18017982

#PD18017996

#PD18018002

#PD18018006

#PD18018013

Time

20:58

01:35

01:47

04:15

07:02

08:03

08:54

09:07

09:25

Type

DIST

SIFA

CKBIZ

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

DETAIL

PTRANS

PROP

SUSPA

Dispo |Unit Location

GOA

CLR

MOR

UTL

CLR

MOR

CLR

MOR

UNF

CARIBOU
HIGHLANDS LODGE,
2LUT

GM CITY HALL, 2GM
HARBOR INN, 2GM

E ROSEBUSH LN/W
HWY 61, 2UNO

OUTPOST MOTEL,
2UNO

YMCA GM, 2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

CC WHOLE FOODS
COOP, 2GM

Comment

FOR HIM TO CALL AND ASK

DRUNK BELIGGERANT GUESTS BEING LOUD, DRUNK AND OBNIXIOUS.
THEY'VE BEEN REMVED FROM THE BAR TWICE.

FOOT PATROL
BUSINESS CHECK

WOLF ABOUT 1/4 MI EAST OF THIS LOCATION, APPEARS TO HAVE 2
BROKEN LEGS AND IS DRAGGING ITSELF ON THE ROADWAY

THERE IS A DEER JUST STANDING IN THE WATER, FROZEN ICE ALL OVER
HIM, SEEMS TO BE STRUGGLING A BIT AND CAN'T GET OUT OF THE
WATER

SCHOOL PATROL

INMATE TRANSPORT

BLUE POUCH W/ 3DS GAMES INSIDE - OUTSIDE OF THE POUCH SAYS
CRYSTAL ROCKS - WENT MISSING ON MONDAY, IF FOUND PLEASE CALL
RP

RP SAYS THIS IS THE SECOND TIME HE HAS SEEN A DRONE CHASING
GULLS, HARRASSING THE WILDLIIFE, HE'LL BE WAITING FOR A DEPUTY



ICR#

#PD18018019

#PD18018020

#PD18018031

#PD18018032

#PD18018041

#PD18018058

#PD18018067

#PD18018103

#PD18018104

#PD18018105

Time

09:47

09:54

11:02

11:07

12:29

13:17

13:49

16:38

16:38

16:42

Type

PD

DETAIL

PERMAG

CRANK

FRAUD

SUSPA

CKBIZ

CKBIZ

PUTIL

Dispo |Unit Location

CC HIGH SCHOOL,

MOR
2GM
OSHKIOGIMAAG
CLR CHARTER SCHOOL,
2GP
143 GUNFLINT TRL,
MOR
2GM
FAL CASINO DR, 2GP
REP E HWY 61, 2GM
143 GUNFLINT TRL,
MOR
2GM
MOR E HWY 61, 2GM
W HWY 61, 2UNO
CLR W HWY 61, 2UNO

REF CARIBOU TRL, 2LUT

Comment

NEAR THIS INTERSECTION

WAS HIT IN THE PARKING LOT YESTERDAY, DAMAGE ON RP VEHICLE IS
FRONT END, NEEDED IT REPORTED FOR INSURANCE PURPOSES

PATROL AREA

PERMIT TO PURCHASE APP

911 ONLY CELL PHONE, SOUNDS LIKE A PHONE IN A POCKET, CAN HEAR
SOME MUFFLED TALKING

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RP UST GOT A CALL FROM A COMMUNITY MEMBER STATING THEY
RECEIVED A SCAM CALL AND THAT SCAMMER WAS USING RP'S NUMBER,
CC EXPLAINED HOW SCAMMERS GRAB THOSE NUMBERS OFF THE
INTERENET, CC GAVE ADVICE

OUT WITH VEHICLE

BUSINESS CHECK

BUSINESS CHECK

HAS NO POWER



ICR#
#PD18018106

#PD18018111

#PD18018121

#PD18018152

[03/15/18]

#PD18018195

#PD18018196

#PD18018202

#PD18018210

#PD18018216
#PD18018218
#PD18018234

#PD18018258

Time

16:45

17:18

18:07

20:30

06:45

07:22

07:48

08:17

08:45

09:00

10:34

13:07

Dispo |Unit Location

Type

CKBIZ CLR
CKRES CLR
PUBLIC CLR
UNWANT |JAIL
PERMCG |MOR
ALRMS FAL
DETAIL CLR
CcB CLR
POR MOR
POR PEND
T REP
CcB CLR

GENES WAY, 2GM
LINNELL RD, 2UNO

GUNFLINT TRL/GOLF
COURSE RD, 2UNO

BEST WESTERN
SUPERIOR INN, 2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

E HWY 61, 2GM

CC HIGH SCHOOL,
2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

2MM 121, 2UNO

BEST WESTERN

Comment

BUSINESS CHECK

RESIDENCE CHECK

MOTORIST ASSIST

DRUNK AND OBNOXIOUS GUEST NEEDS TO BE REMOVED, ARRESTED
ELIZABETH VANRYN FOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PERMIT TO CARRY RENEWAL APP RECD

AUDIBLE SECURITY ALARM GOING OFF AT RESIDENCE

SCHOOL PATROL

STATED THEY STILL HAVE THE FOOTAGE THAT WAS REQUESTED AND
JUST CALL TO LET THEM KNOW WHEN YOU WILL PICK IT UP. A USB WILL
BE NEEDED.

COMPLIANCE CHECK

COMPLIANCE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

WOULD LIKE YOU TO CALL HIM ABOUT GETTING THE INFORMATION.



ICR#

#PD18018259

#PD18018260

#PD18018264

#PD18018266

#PD18018267

#PD18018279

#PD18018287

#PD18018295

#PD18018324

#PD18018328

Time

13:09

13:15

13:45

13:56

13:59

14:22

15:00

15:28

18:41

19:29

Type

CIVIL

CcB

cp

MEDIC

ICR

FRAUD

CcB

PARK

AOA

Dispo |Unit Location

MOR

CLR

CLR

CAN

MOR

TAG

MOR

CLR

AST

REF

SUPERIOR INN, 2GM

BIRCHWOOD
APARTMENTS, 2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

CC COURTHOUSE,
2GM

LUTSEN MOUNTAINS
SKI PATROL, 2LUT

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

2MM 103, 2UNO

2AVEW, 2GM

ROSEBUSH HL, 2UNO

BLUEWATER, 2GM

W 2 ST, 2GM

Comment

REQUESTING THAT A DEPUTY ASSIST HIS FRIEND TO GET STUFF FROM
HIS APT.

RETURNING YOUR CALL WON'T BE AVAILABLE FOR AN HOUR

CHILD PROTECTION

17 YOM. FACIAL INJURIES. AND BECOMING PALE

PARTY IN FOR FINGERPRINTING

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

RECEIVED SCAM CALL FROM JAMAICA ON THAT SHE WAS A CONTEST
WINNER.. RP HUNG UP AND KNEW IT WAS A SCAM. JUST WANTED IT
NOTED.

REQUESTING CALLBACK WITH MORE QUESTION ABOUT DRIVING A GOLF
CART ON CITY STREETS. WONDERING IF PARTY HAS TO BE LICENSED

GREEN CHEVY BLAZER PARKED ON SIDEWALK AT THIS LOCATION

SCREENED IN REPORT



ICR#

#PD18018338

#PD18018346

#PD18018360

[03/16/18]

#PD18018387

#PD18018395

#PD18018403

#PD18018404

#PD18018412

Time Type

20:33 FALRM

21:12 MASLT

22:50 INFO

07:29 |HOTROD

08:01 DETAIL

08:24 ANIMAL

08:29 |[HOTROD

09:19 T

Dispo |Unit Location

MOR

CLR

MOR

TAG

MOR

ADV

UTL

REP

BLUEFIN BAY, 2TOF

4 AVEW, 2GM

GOLF COURSE RD,
2UNO

HAMMER RD/E HWY
61, 2HOV

GP COMMUNITY
CENTER, 2GP

W HWY 61, 2TOF

GP COMMUNITY
CENTER, 2GP

W HWY 61, 2LUT

Comment

BLUEFIN BAY CALLING TO REPORT FALSE ALARM IN UNIT NO REPOSDERS
NEEDED

REPORTING SHE WAS WALKING HER DOG AND SOMEONE CAME UP AND
PUNCHED HER IN THE FACE

WANTED TO LET COOK CO KNOW THAT HE JUST LET OFF A COUPLE SHOT
GUN BLASTS OUTSIDE HIS RESIDENCE - OUTSIDE OF THE CITY LIMITS- IN
ORDER TO SCARE AWAY SOME WOLVES THAT WERE RUNNING AROUND
ON THE EDGE OF HIS YARD IN THE WOODS. WANTED CC AWARE IN CASE
ANY NEIGHBORS IN THE AREA CALLLED TO REPORT SHOTS. CC ALSO
ADVISED THAT HE MAY WANT TO SPEAK WITH A GAME WARDEN IN THE
MORNING ABOUT OTHER ALTERNATIVES FOR SCARING OFF THE
WOLVES

STOP ARM VIOLATION. BLACK HATCHBACK. HEADING EB ON HWY 61.

SCHOOL PATROL

UPPER SIDE. DEER NEEDING TO BE DISPATCHED.

PER GP CO VOGEL SILVER PASSENGER CAR WITH LOUD MUFFLER
DRIVING EXCESSIVE THROUGH PORTAGE

TRAFFOC STOP, WARNING GIVEN



ICR#

#PD18018429

#PD18018443

#PD18018451

#PD18018453

#PD18018454

#PD18018460

#PD18018470

#PD18018474

#PD18018482

#PD18018488

#PD18018489

Time

10:53

11:24

11:59

12:10

12:11

12:37

13:39

13:51

14:34

15:00

15:05

Type

AST)

PROP

ANIMAL

ALRMS

FRAUD

CRANK

DETAIL

CRANK

DETAIL

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

TAG

MOR

MOR

AST

MOR

MOR

MOR

REP

MOR

CLR

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

E HWY 61, 2GP

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

BIG CEDAR TRL, 2LUT

S BROADWAY, 2GM

HALL RD, 2UNO

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

E WISCONSIN ST,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2GM

SKI HILL RD, 2LUT

CC HIGH SCHOOL,
2GM

Comment

INMATE TRANSPORT

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

LOST WALLET POSS IN SCHROEDER. W/ HER FOREIGN DOCUMENTS IN IT

2 LRG DOG LOOSE NEAR THIS LOCATION. 1 BLACK DOG AND 1 GOLDEN
RETRIEVER

BURG ALRM AT MAIN ENTRY DOOR
FRAUDULANT CALL FROM A WINDOWS DEPT TO WORK ON HER COMP.

NO ONE LINE. NO DISTRESS IN BACKGROUND. SOUNDS OF SWOOSHING.
CC TRIED TO CB NO ANSWER.

MEETING PHHS

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

911 HANG-UP PHASE 2 - NO SOUNDS OF DISTRESS - CALLBACK THE
PHONE RANG ONCE AND THEN NOTHING - MALE CALLED BACK ON 911
TO APOLOGIZE FOR THE MISDIAL.

SCHOOL BUS PATROL; FOLLOWING BUS EAST FROM GM.



ICR#

#PD18018532

#PD18018551

#PD18018560

#PD18018562

#PD18018563

#PD18018567

#PD18018569

#PD18018574

[03/17/18]

#PD18018637

#PD18018639

Time

18:41

20:42

21:05

21:13

21:22

21:37

21:50

22:42

06:39

07:23

Type

INFO

INFO

ANIMAL

MEDIC

MEDIC

Dispo |Unit Location

GUNFLINT TRL,

REP

2UNO

W WISCONSIN ST,
REP

2GM

-90.996340,
MOR

48.050130
REP N BROADWAY, 2GM
REP GUNFLINT TRL, 2GM

SIX HUNDRED
MOR RD/SCHROEDER

TOTE RD, 2SCH
REP W HWY 61, 2TOF

DURFEE CREEK/E
CLR

HWY 61, 2UNO

NFLINT TRL,

AST GU

2UNO

ELIASEN MILL RD,
AST

2UNO

Comment

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RP'S PARTNER STARTED OUT SNOWSHOEING ON THE KEKEKOBIC TRAIL
ENRT TO ELY ON 3/15/2018 AT 1000 HOURS

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

CALL ORIGINATED AT 2019. RP RECEIVED A REQUEST FOR ATOW FOR A
VEHICLE STUCK ON THE SNOWMOBILE TRAIL IN THIS AREA.

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

INJURED FAWN IN THE ROADWAY

66 YOM. DIFFICULTY BREATHING

76 YOF. SHORT OF BREATH. DIFFICULTY WALKING



ICR# Time [Type Dispo |Unit Location Comment
#PD18018643 |08:10 ANIMAL |REF 2MM 127, 2HOV BALD EAGLE POSSIBLY

WB LANE DEER NEEDING DISPATCHED. STILL IN ROAD. DID NOT WITNESS

#PD18018644 |08:12 ANIMAL |CLR W HWY 61, 2UNO
DEER BEING HIT

SCHOOL HOUSE RD,

#PD18018652 |08:53 |PUTIL REF JUNO HEAT METER QUIT WORKING LAST NIGHT
CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
#PD18018664 |10:45 |CB 2GM WOULD LIKE YOU TO CALL HIM ABOUT THE LETTER THAT HE LEFT YOU
#PD18018680 |13:26 T REP E HWY 61, 2UNO TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN
#PD18018689 14:16 T REP E HWY 61, 2UNO TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN
#PD18018690 |14:30 T REP W HWY 61, 2UNO TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN
CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
#PD18018697 |15:14 PERMCG |MOR 2GM PERMIT TO CARRY APP RECVD
#PD18018714 |16:24 |CKRES CLR W HWY 61, 2UNO RESIDENCE CHECK
#PD18018715 |16:36 T REP E HWY 61, 2UNO TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TWO ISLAND RD/SIX
#PD18018717 |16:43 |PUBLIC MOR 2017 JEEP CHEROKEE
HUNDRED RD, 2SCH

GREAT
#PD18018729 |18:29 ANIMAL |CAN EXPECTATIONS
SCHOOL, 2GM

HUGE GERMAN SHEPARD THAT LOOKS LOST, PARTY WILL BRING IT UP
TO THE LOBBY OF LEC



ICR#

#PD18018743

#PD18018747
#PD18018751
#PD18018756
#PD18018761

[03/18/18]

#PD18018811

#PD18018814

#PD18018819

#PD18018830

#PD18018835

#PD18018842

#PD18018845

Time

20:02

20:35

20:51

21:09

21:27

05:29

06:03

07:43

08:55

09:27

10:26

10:48

Type

SIFA

DOMES

ANIMAL

CKHAZ

T

PERMCG

PERMAG

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

REP

REP

REP

REP

ADV

CLR

REF

REP

MOR

MOR

REP

N BROADWAY AVE,

2GM

W HWY 61, 2LUT

W HWY 61, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2SCH

W HWY 61, 2TOF

5AVEW, 2GM

E HWY 61/KADUNCE

RIVER, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2TOF

E HWY 61, 2UNO

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,

2GM

143 GUNFLINT TRL,

2GM

W HWY 61, 2LUT

Comment

FOOT PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN
TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN
TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RP AND EX-BOYFRIEND DISPUTING OVER FEMALE LEAVING THE

RESIDENCE.

DEAD DEER IN THE W/B LANE

FROZEN CULVERT AT NEAR THIS LOCATION. FLOWING OVER ROAD

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

PERMIT TO CARRY RENEWAL APP RECVD

PERMIT TO PURCHASE RECIEVED

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN



ICR#

#PD18018848

#PD18018849

#PD18018853

#PD18018867

#PD18018871

#PD18018896

#PD18018948

#PD18018949

#PD18018956

Time

11:03

11:06

11:37

12:48

13:03

15:57

20:59

21:05

21:29

Type

PERMAG

CKRES

T

DIST

CKRES

Dispo |Unit Location

MOR

CLR

REP

REP

REP

AST

CLR

REP

REP

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2UNO
E HWY 61, 2UNO

E HWY 61/CO RD 14,
2UNO

W HWY 61, 2UNO

BIRCHWOOD
APARTMENTS, 2GM

CORD 14, 2UNO
E HWY 61, 2UNO

E HWY 61, 2UNO

Comment

PERMIT TO PURCHASE RECIEVED

RESIDENCE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

BOYFRIEND IS LEAVING AND TRYING TO TAKEA TV

RESIDNECE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN



